

&

ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21570/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/06/2010 in CMWP No.33934/2010 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AJAY KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

509, ARMY BASE WORKS.WORK.S.A.SAM.LD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 23/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Dixit,Adv.  
For Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file  
appropriate application within two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER